Pontlliw & Tircoed Ward Expenditure 2022-2027

Victoria Ann Holland

Income
Donation

£50,000.00
£25,000.00

Total Budget
£75,000.00

Total Balance Available to

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested |Estimate/Cost Date Project Description

FM0744 13/12/2022 £750.00 £49,250.00|Payment to Friends of Pontlliw Park for warm hub

FMO0764 01/03/2023 £750.00 £48,500.00|Payment to 11 O'Clock Club for Warm Hub

CB0.1331 13/03/2023 £10,384.00 £38,116.00|Play Equipment for Tircoed Village

CB0.1423 04/10/2023 £70.00 £38,046.00|Supply Chippings for lane at Gwenlais Lane

FMO0915 31/07/2024 £1,150.00 £36,896.00|Payment to Pontlliw Junior FC to set up team,Friends of Pontlliw Park Summer Event & Pontarddulais Foot Bank
Community Investment Fund 18/03/2025 £9,000.00 £27,896.00|Pontlliw Safety Barriers & Dug Out Pontlliw Park

Donation £25,000.00

FMO0728 07/11/2022 £100.00 £24,900.00|Donation to Shared Table for Xmas Hampers 2022

FMO0739 01/12/2022 £350.00 £24,550.00|Donation to Pontarddulais Food Bank for Xmas Hampers 2022
FMO0806 25/07/2023 £500.00 £24,050.00|Donation to Friends of Pontlliw Park for community hub
FMO0857 05/12/2023 £600.00 £23,450.00|Donation to Friends of Pontlliw Park for Holiday Hunger
FMO0859 11/12/2023 £150.00 £23,300.00|Donation to Pontarddulais Food Bank for Toy Vouchers 2023
FM0947 04/12/2024 £110.00 £23,190.00|Donation for Xmas Hampers 2024

FMO0952 06/01/2025 £100.00 £23,090.00|Donation to support Pontlliw Football Club




